
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 14, 6 sarjaa eu (04.04.2013-07.04.2013)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot

1 Leena Tammisto TPS B 1245 34

2 Irja Rike R-4 B 1132 22

3 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B 1101 25

4 Seija Pietilä Kaisat-Turku C 1088 20

5 Eeva Jalagin TuTo B 1082 18

6 Teea Mäkelä SF C 1067 19

7 Johanna Vähä-Mäkilä TuUL B 1065 19

8 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku B 1059 17

9 Sinikka Simola TKN C 1059 20

10 Marja-Liisa Tainio TKN C 1046 18

11 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1033 17

12 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1018 12

13 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1016 16

14 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku C 998 15

15 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 972 13

16 Elina Wiik TuWe C 952 14

17 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 946 13

18 Pirjo Luoto Kaisat-Turku C 906 11

19 Tiina Kalasniemi Keilax D 883 13

20 Tuula Sellman TuWe D 867 14



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 14, 6 sarjaa eu (04.04.2013-07.04.2013)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Kaadot

1 Kalevi Kautonen Ratas M 1362 41

2 Timo Murto SC M 1241 36

3 Kari Impivaara TuWe A 1200 33

4 Raimo Palokoski SC A 1199 28

5 Lasse Jalava SC A 1185 30

6 Arto Aarnio TuTo B 1179 31

7 Bo Flinkman R-4 B 1175 29

8 Matti Malo TuWe B 1165 30

9 Esko Kaunonen Bakka B 1163 30

10 Jukka Luoto TuUL B 1154 26

11 Harri Bagge SC A 1151 24

12 Erik Grannas ÅIFK B 1137 31

13 Irja Rike R-4 B 1132 22

14 Klas Ljungdell ÅIFK C 1132 27

15 Eero Nisukangas TuWe B 1131 31

16 Vesa Tuomi R-4 C 1124 26

17 Paavo Tärkki Bakka C 1114 25

18 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B 1110 28

19 Eero Vuorinen SC B 1110 21

20 Jorma Kuokkanen TuWe B 1110 17

21 Veijo Siltala TuTo M 1101 26

22 Rauno Airo Ratas B 1089 21

23 Seija Pietilä Kaisat-Turku C 1088 20

24 Eeva Jalagin TuTo B 1082 18

25 Rauli Ottila TPS C 1072 20

26 Keijo Nikula Väri-Team C 1068 23

27 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku B 1059 17

28 Sinikka Simola TKN C 1059 20

29 Marja-Liisa Tainio TKN C 1046 18

30 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C 1033 17

31 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1018 12

32 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1016 16

33 Markku Mäkinen TPS C 1006 14

34 Henrik Krook ÅIFK B 1003 18

35 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku C 998 15

36 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 972 13

37 Kari Turkia Rkm-Turku C 955 16

38 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 946 13

39 Pentti Miettinen K-29 C 915 12

40 Pirjo Luoto Kaisat-Turku C 906 11


